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Position

Mayor

Chief Of Staff

Executive Secretary

Policy Aide

Councilperson
Councilperson
Councilperson

Senior Council Assistant
Admin Secretary (Mayor, Atwill)
Senior Council Assistant
Senior Council Assistant
Councilperson
Constituent Services Rep
Senior Council Assistant
Senior Council Assistant
Office Specialist (Hourly)
Office Specialist (Hourly)

Other Positions Held City

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Department

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$140,686
$87,500
$86,748
$73,821
$69,922
$69,657
$68,532
$64,799
$64,129
$63,160
$57,519
$56,305
$47,521
$42,553
$8,538
$4,840
$1,274



