	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Mayor		Chula Vista	City Council	\$140,686
2.	Chief Of Staff		Chula Vista	City Council	\$87,500
3.	Executive Secretary		Chula Vista	City Council	\$86,748
4.	Policy Aide		Chula Vista	City Council	\$73,821
5.	Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$69,922
6.	Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$69,657
7.	Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$68,532
8.	Senior Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$64,799
9.	Admin Secretary (Mayor, Atwill)		Chula Vista	City Council	\$64,129
10.	Senior Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$63,160
11.	Senior Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$57,519
12.	Councilperson		Chula Vista	City Council	\$56,305
13.	Constituent Services Rep		Chula Vista	City Council	\$47,521
14.	Senior Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$42,553
15.	Senior Council Assistant		Chula Vista	City Council	\$8,538
16.	Office Specialist (Hourly)		Chula Vista	City Council	\$4,840
17.	Office Specialist (Hourly)		Chula Vista	City Council	\$1,274